

CC No. 759/21
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Roshni

27.07.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Sh. S K Alok, Ld. Counsel for BSES.

No CW is present today.

Put up for pre-summoning evidence on **17.12.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/27.07.2022