

26 Ct. Cases 759/2021

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs.ROSHNI W/O SH RAMESH
(USER) (Baba Haridas Nagar)

14.08.2025

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Counsel for the complainant.

No CW present.

At request, put up for pre summoning evidence on

18.03.2026.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
14.08.2025